PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR (BS-17) IN THE

PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/54701974

2/54701706

3/54701955

4/54700751

5/54700195

6/54701406

7/54700717

8/54702123

9/54701671

10/54700934

11/54701761

12/54700903

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ABDUL QAYYUM
ABDUL REHMAN

WAQAS MEHMOOD
ZAHID HUSSAIN FANI

QAISAR SHAHZAD KHAN
LIAQAT ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
ATTA MUHAMMAD

IJAZ FAROOQ
ABDUL MAJEED BASIR

TAHER MEHMOOD
ZAFAR JAVAID YASEEN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

AMMARA YASMEEN
RIAZ AHMAD

UMAIR ALI
SAIF ULLAH

SAQIB ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

TANVEER SHEHZAD
BAKHT ALI

HASEEB ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DOMICILE

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

MIANWALI

SAHIWAL

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

M.B. Din

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN
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From Pre-page

15 posts of Computer Instructor (BS-17)

in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/54701365

15/54701167

23/54700368

DATED.

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MAZHAR MAHMMOOD BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

AMNA BATOOL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AYESHA IRAM RAWALPINDI

MAQSOOD UR REHMAN

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
09-02-2018
25-RC-2017
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