

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.** 

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/54701974	ABDUL QAYYUM ABDUL REHMAN	D.G. KHAN
2/54701706	WAQAS MEHMOOD ZAHID HUSSAIN FANI	KASUR
3/54701955	QAISAR SHAHZAD KHAN LIAQAT ALI KHAN	MIANWALI
4/54700751	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA ATTA MUHAMMAD	SAHIWAL
5/54700195	IJAZ FAROOQ ABDUL MAJEED BASIR	BHAKKAR
6/54701406	TAHER MEHMOOD ZAFAR JAVAID YASEEN	SHEIKHUPURA
7/54700717	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	LAHORE
8/54702123	AMMARA YASMEEN RIAZ AHMAD	SAHIWAL
9/54701671	UMAIR ALI SAIF ULLAH	M.B. Din
10/54700934	SAQIB ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	RAWALPINDI
11/54701761	TANVEER SHEHZAD BAKHT ALI	BAHAWALPUR
12/54700903	HASEEB ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	D.G. KHAN

Page 1 of 2

## From Pre-page

## 15 posts of Computer Instructor (BS-17) in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/54701365 MAZHAR MAHMMOOD BAHAWAL NAGAR

**MUHAMMAD BOOTA** 

**AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA** 

15/54701167 AMNA BATOOL LAHORE

**MUHAMMAD ASLAM** 

23/54700368 AYESHA IRAM RAWALPINDI

MAQSOOD UR REHMAN

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 09-02-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 25-RC-2017